
SUDDENLY DRESSAGE 
JUNE 13, 2021 

JUDGE: MS. CHERYL ASH 
 

TIME # RIDER / HORSE                     SCORE          %                  PLACE        
 
CLASS  17  : THIRD LEVEL – TEST 1 – PWC 
7:52 148 ERIN SCELBA-JOHNSON / E M R ARISING   PIN WITH CLASS 
 
CLASS 1: BEGINNER NOVICE – TEST A – JR/YR 
8:00 215 PEYTON FRANKOVICH / FIELD AGENT  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 2:  USDF B – STARTER RIDER - JR/YR 
8:08 318 BROOKE PHILLIPS / CAMPBELL   __________ __________ __________ 
8:15 131 ELIZABETH DEMPSEY / DEVILISH ANTICS  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 5:  PIN WITH CLASS -  LEADLINE – W/T 
8:22 136 ZARIA JONES / BUDWEISER                   PIN WITH CLASS 
 
CLASS 3:  BEGINNER NOVICE B – JR/YR 
8:30 215 PEYTON FRANKOVICH / FIELD AGENT  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 4: USDF B – STARTER RIDER  - H/C 
8:37 318 BROOKE PHILLIPS / CAMPBELL   __________ __________ __________ 
8:44 131 ELIZABETH DEMPSEY/ DEVILISH ANTICS  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 5 : LEADLINE – W/T – CONTINUED 
PWC 136 ZARIA JONES / BUDWEISER   __________ __________ __________ 
8:51 309 BRAELYNN TOLBERT / BUDWEISER   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 6:  TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 1 – OPEN – JR/YR 
8:59 316 NICOLE YOEST / LADIE’S STRENGTH   __________ __________ __________ 
9:06 133 NICOLE GORDON / NO CHROME NEEDED  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 7: TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 2 – OPEN - JR/YR 
9:13 316 NICOLE YOEST / LADIE’S STRENGTH   __________ __________ __________ 
9:21 133 NICOLE GORDON / NO CHROME NEEDED  __________ __________ __________ 
9:29 331 CHARLOTTE FENERTY / DONNEMEISTER  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 8:  TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 3 – OPEN – JR/YR 
9:37 133 NICLOE GORDON / NO CHROME NEEDED  __________ __________ __________ 
9:44 331 CHARLOTTE FENERTY / DONNEMEISTER  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 9:  THIRD LEVEL – TEST 3  
9:52 146 KATHY THIESSEN / SANTONIO   __________ __________ __________ 
 
    BREAK – 10:00 – 10:20 
 
CLASS 10: USDF – TEST A – STARTER RIDER – JR/YR 
10:20 312 SOPHIA PIRROTTA / TENORU   __________ __________ __________ 
10:27 139 OLIVE GUERTLER / ORDAINED   __________ __________ __________    
10:34 114 ISABELLA MENDENHALL / MY PEGGY LOU  __________ __________ __________ 
10:41 150 CAROLINE NEJENCH / BUDWEISER   __________ __________ __________ 
10:48 322 KAELA MACCOY / SPLIT THE DIFFERENCE  __________ __________ __________ 
10:55 129 GIULIA GUERTLER / TENORU   __________ __________ __________ 
 
 
 



CLASS 11:  USDF – TEST B – STARTER RIDER – JR/YR 
11:02 114 ISABELLA MENDENHALL / MY PEGGY LOW  __________ __________ __________ 
11:09 115 HAZEL GUERTLER / ORDAINED   __________ __________ __________ 
11:16 129 GIULIA GUERTLER / TENORU   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 12:  USDF – TEST C – STARTER RIDER – JR/YR 
11:23 55 ELLA BERRY / SUGAR RUSH   __________ __________ __________ 
11:31 115 HAZEL GUERTLER / ORDAINED   __________ __________ __________ 
11:39 222 AVERI IVINS / MOONDANCE   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 13:  TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 1 – STARTER RIDER – JR/YR 
11:47 55 ELLA BERRY / SUGAR RUSH   __________ __________ __________ 
11:54 222 AVERI IVINS / MOONDANCE   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 14:  DRESSAGE SEAT EQUITATION 
12:01 55 ELLA BERRY / SUGAR RUSH   __________ __________ __________ 
 
     LUNCH – 12:11 – 12:56 
 
CLASS 15:  TRAINING LEVEL  – TEST 2 – SENIOR 
12:56 134 KATHRYN NELSON / MOONSHINE   __________ __________ __________ 
1:04 130 CAROLINE BEDNARCZYK / ACES UP   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 16:  TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 3 – SENIOR 
1:12 135 CAROL CONNER / MOON DANCE   __________ __________ __________ 
1:20 134 KATHRYN NELSON . MOONSHINE   __________ __________ __________ 
1:28 130 CAROLINE BENDARCZYK  / ACES UP   __________ __________ __________ 
1:36 303 CAROL LACAVA MIELE / NEVERLAND  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 17: THIRD LEVEL – TEST 1 
1:44 147 BETTE JO SPAZIANI / DAMANI   __________ __________ __________ 
1:52 119 MARYBETH BAUR-BAKER / ROSE ROYCE  __________ __________ __________ 
PWC 148 ERIN SCELBA-JOHNSON / EMR ARISING  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 18:  FIRST LEVEL – TEST 1 – SENIOR 
2:00 143 CHRISTY PELLEGRINO/ NOTHERN QUEST SPECIAL SEA __________ __________ __________ 
2:08 302 JANE LANDAU / SIXBURGH   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 19:  FIRST LEVEL – TEST 2 – SENIOR 
2:16 102 BECKY GRAHAM / CHANGE OF HEART  __________ __________ __________ 
2:24 149 NICOLE IVINS / VV RAURENGA   __________ __________ __________ 
2:32 99 PAULA ZIMMERLI / JUST THE ONE   __________ __________ __________ 
PWC 107 KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 20:  FIRST LEVEL – TEST 3 - SENIOR 
2:40 143 CHRISTY PELLEGRINO / NORTHERN QUEST SPECIAL SEA __________ __________ __________ 
2:48 302 JANE LANDAU / SIXBURGH   __________ __________ __________ 
2:56 149 NICOLE IVINS / VV RAURENGA   __________ __________ __________  
3:04 99 PAULA ZIMMERLI / JUST THE ONE   __________ __________ __________ 
PWC 107 KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE  __________ __________ __________ 
PWC 118 VICTORIA THOMPSON / CHANGE OF HEART  __________ __________ __________  
    
       
 
 
     BREAK – 3:12 – 3:27 
 
 



 
CLASS 19:  FIRST LEVEL – TEST 2 -  PIN WITH CLASS 
3:27 107 KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE    PIN WITH CLASS 
 
CLASS 20:  FIRST LEVEL – TEST 3  - CONTINUED 
3:35 118 VICTORIA THOMPSON / CHANGE OF HEART    PIN WITH CLASS 
3:43   107 KATHRYN NELSON / FOR PETE SAKE    PIN WITH CLASS 
 
CLASS 21:  USDF -  TEST A – STARTER HORSE – SENIOR 
3:51 125 HANNAH KERR / JAZZ    __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 22:  USDF – TEST B – STARTER HORSE – SENIOR 
3:58   317 LORI KELLY / COURAGEOUS   __________ __________ __________ 
4:05 121 LAUREN BUDDEN / DROP OF BOURBON  __________ __________ __________ 
4:12 125 HANNAH KERR / JAZZ    __________ __________ __________ 
4:19 103 MICHELLE LEWKOWICZ / CIERGE MAGIQUE ARGENT __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 23:  USDF – TEST C – STARTER HORSE – SENIOR 
4:26 317 LORI KELLY / COURAGEOUS   __________ __________ __________ 
4:34 121 LAUREN BUDDEN / DROP OF BOURBON  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 24:  TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 1 – STARTER HORSE – SENIOR 
4:42 103 MICHELLE LEWKOWICZ / CIERGE MAGIQUE ARGENT __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 25: TRAINING LEVEL – TEST 1 -SENIOR 
4:49 141 GUNN HEIBERG / ZUKO    __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 26:  SECONED LEVEL – TEST 1 
4:56 315 CHRISTY PELLEGRINO / CHRISTMAS EVE  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 27:  SECOND LEVEL – TEST 2  
5:04 101 TARA MOKSZYCKI / ACCLAMATION   __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS:  28:  TRAINING LEVEL – TTEST 2 – SENIOR 
5:12 141 GUNN HEIBERG / ZUKO    __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 29:  SECOND LEVEL – TEST 3 
5:20 315 CHRISTY PELLIGERINO / CHRISTMAS EVE  __________ __________ __________ 
 
CLASS 30:  SECOND LEVEL – MFS 
5:28 101 TARA MOKSZYCKI / ACCLAMATION   __________ __________ __________  
 
 

THANK YOU TO OUR JUDGE, MS. CHERYL ASH AND TO ALL THE COMPETITIORS.  WE HOPE YOU HAVE A WONDERFUL AND HOPE 
TO SEE YOU AGAIN AT OUR JULY 18TH SHOW. 


